
731-336-7856
http://www.takeout2unow.com

Tao Asian Cuisine TNZ
Appetizers

1. Egg Roll (2) $3.75
2. Edamame $6.25

Steamed Green Soybean with
salad

3. Harumaki $4.99
4 pcs Fried Spring Roll

4. Steamed Gyoza $6.25
6 pcs Japanese Pork Dumpling

4. Fried Gyoza $6.25
6 pcs Japanese Pork Dumpling

5. Cheese Dumpling $6.25
6 pc Fried Cheese Dumpling with

Sweet & Sour Sauce
6. Rock Shrimp $8.75

Breaded and fried shrimp with
spicy mayo sauce

7. Vegetable Tempura
Appetizer

$6.25

8. Shrimp & Vegetable
Tempura Appetizer

$8.75

9. Crispy Calamari $9.99
Fried breaded calamari with thai

sweet chili sauce
10. Su Special $8.75

Crab meat, cream cheese deep
fried with eel and yummy sauce

11. Tao Salad $8.75
Fried whit fish with spicy mayo and

eel sauce
12. Sexy Jalapeno $8.75

Cheese and spicy tuna filled in the
jalapeno deep fired, with spicy mayo
and eel sauce

13. Tuna Tataki $11.25
Thin sliced lightly seared tuna, with

ponzu sauce, massago, scallion

Soup & Salad
1. Egg Drop Soup $2.89
2. House Clear Soup $2.89
3. Miso Soup $3.15
4. Wonton Soup $3.39
5. Hot & Sour Soup $3.39
6. House Salad with Ginger
Dressing

$3.15

7. Seaweed Salad $6.25
8. Kani Salad (Crabmeat) $6.25
9. Squid Salad $7.50
10. Avocado Salad $6.25

Lo Mein
Soft Noodles

1. Vegetable Lo Mein $12.50
2. Chicken Lo Mein $13.75
3. Steak Lo Mein $14.99
4. Shrimp Lo Mein $13.75
5. Toki House Lo Mein $16.25

Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice $9.99
Chicken Fried Rice $12.50
Steak Fried Rice $13.75

Tep Anny Aki Hibachi
Served with green salad, vegetable,

steam rice or fried rice
Vegetable Hibachi $14.99
Chicken Hibachi $17.49
Shrimp Hibachi $18.75
Steak Hibachi $19.99
Scallop Hibachi $24.99
Salmon Hibachi $22.49
Filet Mignon Hibachi $24.99
Lobster Hibachi $34.99

Combo Hibachi
Shrimp & Chicken Hibachi $19.99
Steak & Chicken Hibachi $19.99
Steak & Shrimp Hibachi $22.49
Steak & Salmon Hibachi $23.75
Shrimp & Scallop Hibachi $23.75
Chicken & Filet Mignon Hibachi$23.75
Shrimp & Filet Mignon Hibachi $24.99
Filet Mignon & Lobster Hibachi $32.49
Steak, Chicken & Shrimp
Hibachi

$26.25

Chicken, Shrimp, & Filet
Mignon Hibachi

$28.75

Steak, Shrimp and Scallop
Hibachi

$29.99

Lobster Tail, Filet Mignon &
Shrimp Hibachi

$34.99

Dinner Wok Special
White Rice or Fried Rice and Egg Roll

Dinner C1. Chicken with
Broccoli

$15.65

Dinner C2. Szechuan Chicken $15.65
Dinner C3. Hunan Chicken $15.65
Dinner C4. General Tao's
Chicken (white meat)

$16.25

Dinner C5. Chicken with Mixed
Vegetables

$16.25

Dinner C6. Sweet & Sour
Chicken

$16.25

Dinner C7. Sesame Chicken
(white meat)

$16.25

Dinner C8. Curry Chicken with
Onion

$16.25

Dinner C9. Orange Chicken
(White Meat)

$16.25

Dinner C10. Beef with Broccoli $16.89
Dinner C11. Szechuan Beef $16.89
Dinner C12. Hunan Beef $16.89
Dinner C13. Beef with Mixed
Vegetables

$16.89

Dinner C14. Pepper Steak with
Onion

$16.89

Dinner C15. Szechuan Shrimp $16.25
Dinner C16. Hunan Shrimp $16.25
Dinner C17. Shrimp with
Broccoli

$16.25

Dinner From Sushi Bar
Served with Salad

D1. Sushi Regular $21.25
8 pcs Nigiri Sushi, 6 pcs Tuna Roll

D2. Sushi Deluxe $23.75
10 pcs Nigiri Sushi, 8 Pcs

California Roll
D3. Sashimi Regular $27.49

12 Pcs Assorted Raw Fish
D4. Sashimi Deluxe $32.49

18 pcs assorted raw fish
D5. Sushi & Sashimi Combo $34.99

10 pcs sushi, 7 pcs sashimi, 8 pcs
California Roll

D6. Love Boat for Two $49.99
10 Pcs Nigiri Sushi, 10 Pcs

Sashimi & 8 Pcs Rainbow Roll Osaka
roll

D7. Tao Special for 3 $74.99
15 pcs nigiri sushi, 15 pcs sashimi,

8 pcs spicy tuna roll, 8 pcs taki house
roll, 8 pcs rainbow roll

Tempura
Served with Green Salad, Steam Rice or

Fried Rice
Vegetable Tempura Dinner $13.75
Shrimp Tempura Dinner $16.25

Value Sushi Special
Choice of one special roll and one
premium roll. Served with Salad
Value Sushi Special $19.55

Nigiri Sushi
Raw Nigiri Sushi (2 pcs)

Smelt Roe (Masago) $4.39
Tuna (Maguro) $5.65
Yellowtail (Hamachi) $5.65
Salmon Roe $7.49
Salmon (Sake) $5.65

Cooked Nigiri Sushi (2 pcs)
Sulf Clam (Hokkigai) $4.39
Octopus (Tako) $4.39
Crab (Kani) $4.39
Smoked Salmon $5.65
Mackerel (Saba) $4.39
Shrimp (Ebi) $4.39
Eel (Unagi) $5.65

Sushi
Raw

1. Angel Roll $14.99
Spicy Tuna, avocado, crunch

inside, topped with salmon, eel,
special sauce

2. Fantastic Roll $14.99
Spicy tuna, spicy salmon, avocado,

crunch, topped with crab meat and
tuna. Chef special sauce

3. Super Hot Roll $14.99
Spicy tuna, salmon, jalapeno,

crunch inside topped with white fishpage 1



Shrimp Fried Rice $12.50
House Fried Rice $16.25

Steak, Shrimp & Chicken

Chow Mei Fun
Rice Noodles

Vegetable Chow Mei Fun $12.50
Chicken Chow Mei Fun $13.75
Beef Chow Mei Fun $14.99
Shrimp Chow Mei Fun $13.75
Singapore Chow Mei Fun $16.25

Lunch Specials
Available daily 11 to 2

Lunch Sushi Special
No Substitutions. Served with Salad

Lunch Two Roll Special $11.49
Lunch Three Roll Special $16.09

Lunch Wok Special
Served with White Rice or Fried Rice

and Egg Roll
Lunch C1. Chicken with
Broccoli

$12.50

Lunch C2. Szechuan Chicken$12.50
Lunch C3. Hunan Chicken $12.50
Lunch C4. General Tao's
Chicken (white meat)

$13.15

Lunch C5. Chicken with Mixed
Vegetables

$13.15

Lunch C6. Sweet & Sour
Chicken

$13.15

Lunch C7. Sesame Chicken
(white meat)

$13.15

Lunch C8. Curry Chicken with
Onion

$13.15

Lunch C9. Orange Chicken
(White Meat)

$13.15

Lunch C10. Beef with Broccoli$13.15
Lunch C11. Szechuan Beef $13.15
Lunch C12. Hunan Beef $13.15
Lunch C13. Beef with Mixed
Vegetables

$13.15

Lunch C14. Pepper Steak with
Onion

$13.15

Lunch C15. Szechuan Shrimp$13.15
Lunch C16. Hunan Shrimp $13.15
Lunch C17. Shrimp with
Broccoli

$13.15

Lunch C18. Shrimp with Mixed
Vegetable

$13.15

Lunch Hibachi
Served with Green Salad, Vegetable,

Steam Rice or Fried Rice
Lunch 1. Hibachi Vegetable $11.89
Lunch 2. Hibachi Chicken $13.75
Lunch 3. Hibachi Steak $16.25
Lunch 4. Hibachi Shrimp $14.39
Lunch 5. Hibachi Salmon $14.39
Lunch 6. Hibachi Filet Mignon$17.49
Lunch 7. Hibachi Scallop $17.49
Lunch 8. Steak & Chicken $16.25
Lunch 9. Shrimp & Chicken $16.25
Lunch 10. Shrimp & Steak $17.49
Lunch 11. Filet & Shrimp $19.99
Lunch 12. Shirmp & Scallop $19.99

Lunch From Sushi Bar
Served with Green Salad

Lunch Sushi Regular $14.99
5 pcs Nigiri Sushi & California Rol

Lunch Sushi Deluxe $17.49
7 pcs Nigiri Sushi & California Roll

Lunch Sashimi Regular $17.49

Dinner C18. Shrimp with Mixed
Vegetable

$16.25

Dinner C19. Seafood Delight $19.99
Lobster, Jumbo Shrimp, Scallops,

Crabmeat and Vegetable
Dinner C20. Happy Family $19.99

Lobster, jumbo shrimp, chicken,
crabmeat, beef and vegetable

Side Orders
Side of Steamed Rice $3.15
Side of Vegetable $5.65
Side of Chicken $6.89
Side of Salmon $9.39
Side of Scallops $10.65
Side of Lobster Tail $15.65
Side of Fried Rice $3.15
Side of Lo Mein $5.65
Side of Steak $8.15
Side of Shrimp $9.39
Side of Filet Mignon $11.89

Children's Menu
Served with White Rice or Fried Rice

Kids Chicken Nuggets $8.75
Kids Hibachi Shrimp $12.50
Kids Hibachi Steak (well done
only)

$12.50

Kids Hibachi Chicken $11.25
Kids Hibachi Salmon $12.50

Desserts
Ice Cream $3.75
Cheese Cake (new York Style) $4.99
Mochi Ice Cream $4.99

Click for choice of flavor
Fried Oreo $6.25
Tempura Ice Cream $7.49

Extras & Sauces
Side of White Sauce $0.29
Side of Ginger Dressing $0.29
Side of Ginger Sauce $0.29
Side of Homemade Hot
Mustard

$0.29

Side of Hot Sauce $0.29
Side of Teriyaki Sauce $0.29
Side of Spicy Mayo $0.29
Side of Eel Sauce $0.29
Side of Sweet & Sour Sauce $0.29
Side of Dumpling Sauce $0.29
Sub Soy Paper $1.15
Add/Extra Cream Cheese $1.15
Add/Extra Avocado $1.50
Side of Sesame Chicken Sauce $1.15
Side of General Tso's Sauce $1.15
Side of Orange Chicken Sauce $1.15
Pint of White Sauce $4.59
Pint of Ginger Dressing $4.59

and avocado special sauce
4. Wow Roll $14.99

Crab meat, shrimp, avocado,mayo,
crunch inside, topped with tuna
tobiko, crunch, special sauce

5. New Texas Roll $14.99
Spicy yellowtail, crunch inside,

topped with tuna, salmon, avocado
6. Holy Moly Roll $14.99

Spicy tuna, spicy salmon inside,
topped with tuna and white fish, with
special Hot Sauce

7. Crazy Salmon Roll $14.99
Spicy Salmon, Avocado,

Cucumber, Topped with Salmon Avo,
Crunch Special Sauce

Special Roll
Cooked

1. Tiger Roll $14.99
Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese

Inside, Topped with smoke salmon,
and eel sauce

2. Fancy Roll $14.99
Spicy crab mix with crunch inside,

topped with avocado masago, chef
special sauce

3. Tao Special Roll $14.99
Shrimp Tempura, Crab, Avocado,

cream cheese inside wrapped with
soy paper, special sauce

4. Georgia Roll $14.99
Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, crab,

cream cheese deep fried, with
special sauce

5. Super Man Roll $16.25
Fried Soft Shell Crab, Cucumber,

lettuce, avocado, topped with bbq eel
and steam shrimp with special sauce

6. Summer Roll $14.99
Fried crab meat, cream cheese

inside, topped with spicy crab meat,
masago and crunch, special sauce

7. Hawaii Roll $14.99
Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese

inside, topped with crab, avocado,
crunch, special sauce

8. Eel Lover $14.99
BBQ eel crab meat, avocado,

cucumber inside, topped with eel,
shrimp, crunch, eel sauce

9. Angry Dragon Roll $14.99
Shrimp tempura, cucumber inside,

topped with eel, avocado, crunch, eel
sauce

10. Godzilla Roll $14.99
Eel, shrimp, crab meat, white fish,

avocado, cream cheese inside, deep
fried with special sauce

11. 007 $14.99
Shrimp tempura, cheese, topped

with spicy crab
Premium Roll

Cooked. 5-8 Pieces
1. California Roll $6.25

Cucumber, Avocado, Crab
2. Avocado Roll $5.65
3. Boston Roll $6.89

Lettuce, Crab, Avocado and Spicy
Mayo

4. Philly Roll $8.15
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese,

Avocado
5. Shrimp Tempura $8.15

5 pieces
6. Osaka Roll $8.15

Spicy Crab Meat and Crunch
7. Eel Avocado Roll $9.39
8. Spider Roll $9.39

5 pieces. Soft Shell Crab,
Cucumber, Avocado

9. Bagel Roll $10.65
California Roll with cream cheesepage 2



8 pcs assorted of raw fish
Lunch Sashimi Deluxe $18.75

10 pcs assorted of raw fish
Lunch Sushi & Sashimi Combo$23.75

8 pcs sashimi, 5 pieces nigiri sushi

All Day Box
Served with Green Salad, 4 pcs

California Roll, 3 Pcs Fried Gyoza
Steam Rice or Fried Rice

Chicken Teriyaki Box $16.25
Steak Teriyaki Box $18.75
Shrimp Teriyaki Box $17.49
Salmon Teriyaki Box $16.25
Shrimp Tempura Box $16.25

topped with smoked salmon
10. Volcano Roll $10.65

California Roll, Spicy Crab Crunch,
Masago on Top

11. Dynamite Roll $10.65
Salmon, avocado, crab,

asparagus, deep fried, spicy mayo
and eel sauce on top

12. Hwy 75 $11.89
Smoked Salmon, Crab, Cream

Cheese, Deep Fried with Eel Sauce,
Yummy Sauce & Chili Sauce

13. Dragon Roll $11.89
Eel, cucumber inside top with

avocado and eel sauce
14. Veg Roll $5.65

Avocado, Cucumber, Carrot
Raw

1. Tuna Roll $7.49
2. Salmon Roll $7.49
3. Spicy Tuna $7.49
4. Spicy Salmon $7.49
5. Rainbow Roll $11.25

California Roll Topped with Tuna,
Salmon, Yellowtail, Avocado
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